
TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 MELISSA SIEFFERT 14.77 9/16/2000 1 MCKENNA MEYER 35.62 6/15/2007 
2 HAYDN BURTON 14.83 8/8/2008 2 MARNI KRAMER 37.35 4/20/2018 
3 MCKENNA MEYER 14.98 1/12/2007 3 LEAH ZUCKER 37.56 8/1/1986 
4 KASSI HARGROVE 15.15 2/11/2000 4 SARAH RINALDI 38.00 05/23/2003 
5 LEAH ZUCKER 15.16 4/11/1986 5 KASSI HARGROVE 38.31 6/18/1999 
6 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 15.34 4/1/1985 6 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 38.39 8/1/1984 
7 KAELIE REVIGLIO 15.53 6/16/2000 7 HAYDN BURTON 38.70 6/13/2008 
8 ANNIE ZUCKER 15.55 2/15/1992 8 JENNA TOMPKINS 38.77 8/1/1989 
9 KAREN KAUFMANN 15.63 2/17/1995 9 AMI REED 38.94 05/27/2005 

10 JANICE BAIN 15.68 2/12/1975 10 JALISSA KUYKENDALL 39.23 6/25/1993 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 31.61 2/28/1985 1 MCKENNA MEYER 1:19.85 7/19/2007 
2 MCKENNA MEYER 32.42 1/12/2007 2 MARNI KRAEMER 1:23.89 4/20/2018 
3 LEAH ZUCKER 33.19 4/1/1986 3 HAYDN BURTON 1:24.99 4/18/2008 
4 MARNI KRAEMER 33.29 3/24/2018 4 SARAH RINALDI 1:25.03 6/13/2003 
5 SARAH RINALDI 33.49 3/2/2003 5 LEAH ZUCKER 1:25.30 8/1/1986 
6 JALISA KUYKENDALL 33.72 1/15/1994 6 AMI REED 1:26.60 6/10/2005 
7 ANNIE ZUCKER 33.74 2/15/1992 7 JENNA TOMPKINS 1:27.86 8/1/1989 
8 KASSI HARGROVE 33.86 11/11/1999 8 RACHEL MATSUMURA 1:28.16 5/27/2005 
9 HADYN BURTON 34.03 11/8/2008 9 KASSI HARGROVE 1:28.53 6/18/1999 

10 KAREN KAUFMANN 34.15 2/17/1995 10 NANCY OZBORNE 1:29.88 8/6/1977 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:11.09 2/28/1985 1 MCKENNA MEYER 2:56.48 4/20/2007 
2 JALISA KUYKENDALL 1:14.26 1/15/1994 2 HAYDN BURTON 3:04.80 4/18/2008 
3 MCKENNA MEYER 1:14.30 3/17/2007 3 AMI REED 3:09.95 6/25/2005 
4 KAELIE REVIGLIO 1:14.40 11/9/2001 4 NANCY OSBOURNE 3:13.18 8/1/1977 
5 KAREN KAUFMANN 1:14.76 2/17/1995 5 ERIN O'MARA 3:20.00 7/31/1981 
6 AMI REED 1:15.58 2/18/2005 6 JORDAN HELLER 3:20.38 05/25/2024 
7 KASSI HARGROVE 1:15.70 2/11/2000 7 LAURA HAYES 3:32.86 5/23/2003 
8 HAYDN BURTON 1:15.81 2/8/2008 8 EVA CAMP 3:35.60 04/15/2023 
9 AMAYA ARAMINI 1:15.90 2/13/2015 9 ERIN COLLINS 3:37.18 6/2/1988 

10 JORDYN GREEN 1:15.99 2/12/1999 10 AMAYA ARAMINI 3:40.49 05/24/2014 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 17.79 1/1/1985 1 AMI REED 42.87 6/25/2005 
2 KASSI HARGROVE 17.82 2/11/2000 2 MARNI KRAEMER 44.08 4/20/2018 
3 ANNIE ZUCKER 18.16 4/1/1992 3 SARAH RINALDI 44.42 6/13/2003 
4 KAELIE REVIGLIO 18.31 10/26/2001 4 KASSI HARGROVE 45.07 4/30/1999 
5 HAYDN BURTON 18.31 9/26/2008 5 MCKENNA MEYER 45.49 6/15/2007 
6 LYDIA DYER 18.37 10/09/2011 6 HAYDN BURTON 45.49 4/18/2008 
7 MCKENNA MEYER 18.44 3/17/2007 7 LEAH ZUCKER 46.28 8/1/1986 
8 ADDISON CRAIN 18.56 11/10/2013 8 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 46.92 8/1/1984 
9 LONA CAVALERA 18.74 2/14/1990 9 CADY AUBLE 47.25 5/5/1998 

10 LEAH ZUCKER 18.78 4/1/1986 10 KATY HOUSTON 47.31 6/21/1996 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 37.27 1/1/1985 1 AMI REED 1:34.99 5/27/2005 
2 ANNIE ZUCKER 37.31 4/1/1992 2 MARNI KRAEMER 1:35.61 4/20/2018 
3 KASSI HARGROVE 37.96 2/1/2000 3 HAYDN BURTON 1:38.39 6/28/2008 
4 HAYDN BURTON 39.01 9/26/2008 4 SARAH RINALDI 1:41.22 5/23/2003 
5 MARNI KRAEMER 39.49 3/24/2018 5 RACHEL MATSUMURA 1:45.00 5/27/2005 
6 BRITA CLASS 39.5 4/1/1992 6 MCKENNA MEYER 1:45.39 4/20/2007 
7 AMI REED 39.59 3/19/2005 7 JORDAN HELLER 1:49.54 04/13/2024 
8 SARAH RINALDI 39.68 2/7/2003 8 LAURA HAYES 1:50.72 5/23/2003 
9 KAELIE REVIGLIO 39.98 11/9/2001 9 AMAYA ARAMINI 1:51.13 06/07/2014 

10 AMAYA ARAMINI 40.18 3/13/2015 10 JULIANA BURKO 1:51.95 06/22/2024 

GIRLS 8 & UNDER - 50 

GIRLS LONG 8 & UNDER - 100 FREE 

GIRLS LONG 8 & UNDER - 200 FREE 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 25 FREE 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 50 FREE 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 100 FREE 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 25 BACK 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 50 BACK 

GIRLS LONG 8 & UNDER - 50 FREE 

GIRLS 8 & UNDER - 25 BREAST 

GIRLS LONG 8 & UNDER - 50 BACK 

GIRLS LONG 8 & UNDER - 100 BACK 



TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 JENNA TOMPKINS 19.57 4/1/1989 1 JENNA TOMPKINS 48.95 8/1/1989 
2 KATY HOUSTON 19.81 6/1/1996 2 MARNI KRAEMER 49.50 4/20/2018 
3 LONA CAVALERA 20.02 3/2/1990 3 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 49.63 8/1/1984 
4 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 20.37 1/1/1985 4 KATY HOUSTON 50.32 6/21/1996 
5 LAUREN MENICUCCI 20.52 7/28/2000 5 SARAH RINALDI 50.35 5/23/2003 
6 LYDIA DYER 20.7 10/08/2011 6 MCKENNA MEYER 50.36 6/15/2007 
7 LEAH ZUCKER 20.75 4/1/1986 7 LONA CAVALLERA 51.76 1/1/1989 
8 JORDYN GREEN 20.78 2/12/1999 8 CETTE ROWLEY 51.91 8/1/1982 
9 VALERIE O'NEIL 20.97 4/1/1984 9 VALERIE O'NEIL 52.07 8/1/1984 

10 KAELIE REVIGLIO 20.99 11/9/2001 10 BRITTA CLASS 52.07 4/1/1991 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 LONA CAVALERA 41.32 4/1/1990 1 SARAH RINALDI 1:50.07 05/23/2003 
2 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 41.41 2/28/1985 2 MCKENNA MEYER 1:55.15 4/20/2007 
3 KATY HOUSTON 43.41 6/1/1996 3 JOCELYN VIDES 1:55.20 6/16/2006 
4 LAUREN MENICUCCI 44.44 11/9/2000 4 EMMA KEENAN 1:58.74 6/15/2007 
5 JORDYN GREEN 44.77 2/27/1999 5 AMI REED 1:58.87 5/27/2005 
6 LYDIA DYER 44.49 10/09/2011 6 JORDAN HELLER 2:00.67 05/26/2024 
7 JENNA TOMPKINS 44.87 4/1/1989 7 MACKENZIE TRIST 2:04.33 6/13/2003 
8 SARAH RINALDI 44.97 8/15/2003 8 EVA CAMP 2:05.32 4/15/2023 
9 MARNI KRAEMER 45.05 3/24/2018 9 MICHAELA CRESTA 2:06.19 5/28/2004 

10 ERIN O'MARA 45.32 4/1/1982 10 ASHLEY CHRISTOPHERSON 2:08.83 5/23/2003 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 HAYDN BURTON 15.40 11/8/2008 1 AMI REED 42.23 05/27/2005 
2 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 16.14 2/28/1985 2 HAYDN BURTON 42.26 4/18/2008 
3 KASSI HARGROVE 16.17 11/11/1999 3 JORDAN HELLER 43.48 06/23/2024 
4 JORDYN GREEN 16.31 2/27/1999 4 SARAH RINALDI 43.7 5/23/2003 
5 KATY HOUSTON 16.34 6/1/1996 5 MCKENNA MEYER 43.84 6/15/2007 
6 MELISSA SIEFFERT 16.60 9/16/2000 6 KASSI HARGROVE 44.48 4/30/1999 
7 EMMA KARAM 16.67 2/21/2013 7 JALISSA KUYKENDALL 44.86 6/25/1993 
8 JALISA KUYKENDALL 16.71 11/12/1993 8 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 44.92 8/1/1984 
9 LONA CAVALERA 16.77 3/2/1990 9 LEAH ZUCKER 44.93 8/1/1986 

10 KAELIE REVIGLIO 16.94 11/9/2001 10 MARNI KRAEMER 45.28 4/20/2018 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 35.39 2/28/1985 1 HAYDN BURTON 1:38.39 4/18/2008 
2 JALISSA KUYKENDALL 35.93 1/15/1994 2 JORDAN HELLER 1:49.37 06/22/2024 
3 HAYDN BURTON 36.27 8/8/2008 3 SARAH RINALDI 1:59.56 6/13/2003 
4 MELISSA SIEFFERT 37.60 9/16/2000 4 EVA CAMP 2:06.61 4/16/2023 
5 KASSI HARGROVE 37.86 2/11/2000 5 EMMA KEENAN 2:09.87 6/15/2007 
6 LONA CAVALERA 38.20 3/2/1990 6 JULIANA BURKO 2:12.44 06/22/2024 
7 ELAINE PINE 38.32 4/1/1979 7 
8 KAELIE REVIGLIO 38.93 11/9/2001 8 
9 KAREN KAUFMANN 39.10 3/3/1995 9 

10 SARAH RINALDI 39.41 8/15/2003 10 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:19.29 1/1/1985 1 MCKENNA MEYER 3:27.76 5/25/2007 
2 JORDYN GREEN 1:21.00 2/12/1999 2 AMI REED 3:28.52 5/10/2005 
3 MELISSA SIEFFERT 1:24.77 9/16/2000 3 SARAH RINALDI 3:31.39 5/23/2003 
4 KASSI HARGROVE 1:25.07 2/11/2000 4 HAYDN BURTON 3:31.49 4/18/2008 
5 LONA CAVALERA 1:25.27 2/14/1990 5 ELAINE PINE 3:44.81 8/7/1979 
6 JALISA KUYKENDALL 1:25.56 1/15/1994 6 JORDAN HELLER 3:45.74 05/24/2024 
7 HAYDN BURTON 1:26.11 11/8/2008 7 RACHEL MATSUMURA 3:46.73 5/27/2005 
8 SARAH RINALDI 1:26.24 2/3/2003 8 ERIN O'MARA 3:47.58 7/31/1981 
9 AMI REED 1:26.42 8/19/2005 9 SHERI WALTERS 3:50.17 8/1/1989 

10 LYDIA DYER 1:27.47 10/08/2011 10 JOCELYN VIDES 3:50.32 6/16/2007 

GIRLS LONG 8 & UNDER - 200 I.M. 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 25 FLY 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 100 I.M. 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 50 FLY 

GIRLS LONG 8 & UNDER - 50 FLY 

GIRLS LONG 8 & UNDER - 100 FLY 

GIRLS SHORT 8 & UNDER - 50 BREAST GIRLS 8 & UNDER - 100 BREAST 


